% E Kﬂ N k WEDNESDAY JULY 28TH

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
TBA

4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:25 PM

6:30 PM

THE BAY STATE CLASSIC

PASS PRO STOCKS
SINCE 1946 PASS MODS
INEX LEGENDS
PITS OPEN
TIRE SALES BEGIN
PRO STOCK TECH OPENS
DRIVERS MEETING
FRONT GATES OPEN
PRACTICE 1 SLM 30 MINUTES
PRACTICE MODS 20 MINUTES
PRACTICE 2 SLM 30 MINUTES
LEGENDS PRACTICE 20 MINUTES
PRO STOCK SCUFF 10 MINUTES
NATIONAL ANTHEM

HEAT RACES PASS PRO STOCKS 15 LAPS
INEX LEGENDS 10 LAPS
PASS MODS 12 LAPS
CONSI RACES AS NEEDED
FEATURES LEGENDS CLASSIC - 30 LAPS
PASS MODS - 50 LAPS
PASS PRO STOCKS 150 LAPS

PROGRAM CONCLUSION

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




