

THE BAY STATE CLASSIC WEDNESDAY JULY 28TH PASS PRO STOCKS PASS MODS INEX LEGENDS



2:00 PM	PITS OPEN	
2:30 PM	TIRE SALES BEGIN	
2:30 PM	PRO STOCK TECH OPENS	
TBA	DRIVERS MEETING	
4:00 PM	FRONT GATES OPEN	
4:10 PM	PRACTICE 1 SLM	30 MINUTES
4:40 PM	PRACTICE MODS	20 MINUTES
5:00 PM	PRACTICE 2 SLM	30 MINUTES
5:30 PM	LEGENDS PRACTICE	20 MINUTES
6:00 PM	PRO STOCK SCUFF	10 MINUTES
6:25 PM	NATIONAL ANTHEM	
6:30 PM	HEAT RACES	PASS PRO STOCKS 15 LAPS
		INEX LEGENDS 10 LAPS
		PASS MODS 12 LAPS
		CONSI RACES AS NEEDED
	FEATURES	LEGENDS CLASSIC - 30 LAPS
		PASS MODS - 50 LAPS
		PASS PRO STOCKS 150 LAPS

PROGRAM CONCLUSION

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

